



Pastel Cakes - Dietary & Allergen Guide

	Celery	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame Seeds	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide
<b>Signature Cakes</b>														
1	Chocolate Hazelnut Cake	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>				
2	Red Velvet	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>							
3	Vanilla	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>							
4	Salted Caramel	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>							
5	Strawberry Victorian Cake	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>							
6	Kitkat Cake	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>				
4	Keto Chocolate Cake	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>				
7	Skinny Carrot Cake	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>							
<b>Signature Cupcakes</b>														
8	Chocolate Hazelnut Cupcake	<input type="checkbox"/>								<input type="checkbox"/>				
9	Red Velvet Cupcake	<input type="checkbox"/>												
10	Lotus Crumble Cupcake	<input type="checkbox"/>												
<b>Dessert Cups</b>														
11	Banoffee	<input type="checkbox"/>					<input type="checkbox"/>							
12	Caramel Crunch	<input type="checkbox"/>					<input type="checkbox"/>							
13	Oreo Wonder	<input type="checkbox"/>					<input type="checkbox"/>							
<b>Cake Pops</b>														
14	Cake Pops (Assorted - Red Velvet, Chocolate, Lotus, Cookie Dough)	<input type="checkbox"/>		<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>			<input type="checkbox"/>				
<b>Vegan Menu</b>														
1	Vegan Chocolate Cake	<input type="checkbox"/>								<input type="checkbox"/>				
2	Vegan Chocolate truffles	<input type="checkbox"/>								<input type="checkbox"/>				
3	Vegan Lotus Truffles	<input type="checkbox"/>								<input type="checkbox"/>				

Disclaimer: \*We at Pastel Cakes LLC would like to ensure transparency in all the information related to our products, ingredients and preparations. Kindly be aware that all our products are baked in our dedicated kitchen facilities which also handle all the main allergens like NUTS, GLUTEN (WHEAT), DAIRY, SOYA and EGG. Our team ensures cross-contamination does not happen however, there is always a risk of having our products coming into contact with other products (which may contain an allergen ingredient).